www.geelectrical.com Control Catalog
Publications and Reference: See Section 17 for a
complete list of additional product-related publications
7-1
Miniature Circuit Breakers
Rev. 1/08
Prices and data subject
to change without notice

Publications and Reference: See Section 17 for a
complete list of additional product-related publications
7-3
Miniature Circuit Breakers
E2000 Miniature Circuit Breakers
Rev. 1/08
Prices and data subject
to change without notice
Section 7
EP60 Series
1 Pole
EP60 Series, 6 kAIC @277 or 480Y/277 Vac, Tripping Characteristics B-C-D
Tripping Characteristic
B (3-5X) C (5-10X) D (10-20X) List Price
Poles Std. Pack 6 kAIC In (A) Product No. Product No. Product No. GO-135VB
0.5 – EP61ULC0.5 EP61ULD0.5 $78.00
1 – EP61ULC01 EP61ULD01 $65.00
2 – EP61ULC02 EP61ULD02 $65.00
3 – EP61ULC03 EP61ULD03 $65.00
4 – EP61ULC04 EP61ULD04 $65.00
5 EP61ULB05 EP61ULC05 EP61ULD05 $65.00
6 EP61ULB06 EP61ULC06 EP61ULD06 $65.00
10 EP61ULB10 EP61ULC10 EP61ULD10 $65.00
1 12
13 EP61ULB13 EP61ULC13 EP61ULD13 $65.00
15 EP61ULB15 EP61ULC15 EP61ULD15 $65.00
16 EP61ULB16 EP61ULC16 EP61ULD16 $65.00
20 EP61ULB20 EP61ULC20 EP61ULD20 $65.00
25 EP61ULB25 EP61ULC25 EP61ULD25 $65.00
30 EP61ULB30 EP61ULC30 EP61ULD30 $65.00
32 EP61ULB32 EP61ULC32 EP61ULD32 $65.00
40 EP61ULB40 EP61ULC40 EP61ULD40 $72.00
50 EP61ULB50 EP61ULC50 EP61ULD50 $76.00
60 EP61ULB60 EP61ULC60 EP61ULD60 $80.00
63 EP61ULB63 EP61ULC63 EP61ULD63 $80.00
0.5 – EP62ULC0.5 EP62ULD0.5 $156.00
1 – EP62ULC01 EP62ULD01 $141.00
2 – EP62ULC02 EP62ULD02 $141.00
3 – EP62ULC03 EP62ULD03 $141.00
4 – EP62ULC04 EP62ULD04 $141.00
5 EP62ULB05 EP62ULC05 EP62ULD05 $141.00
6 EP62ULB06 EP62ULC06 EP62ULD06 $141.00
10 EP62ULB10 EP62ULC10 EP62ULD10 $141.00
2 6
13 EP62ULB13 EP62ULC13 EP62ULD13 $141.00
15 EP62ULB15 EP62ULC15 EP62ULD15 $141.00
16 EP62ULB16 EP62ULC16 EP62ULD16 $141.00
20 EP62ULB20 EP62ULC20 EP62ULD20 $141.00
25 EP62ULB25 EP62ULC25 EP62ULD25 $141.00
30 EP62ULB30 EP62ULC30 EP62ULD30 $141.00
32 EP62ULB32 EP62ULC32 EP62ULD32 $141.00
40 EP62ULB40 EP62ULC40 EP62ULD40 $145.00
50 EP62ULB50 EP62ULC50 EP62ULD50 $156.00
60 EP62ULB60 EP62ULC60 EP62ULD60 $164.00
63 EP62ULB63 EP62ULC63 EP62ULD63 $164.00
0.5 – EP63ULC0.5 EP63ULD0.5 $230.00
1 – EP63ULC01 EP63ULD01 $204.00
2 – EP63ULC02 EP63ULD02 $204.00
3 – EP63ULC03 EP63ULD03 $204.00
4 – EP63ULC04 EP63ULD04 $204.00
5 EP63ULB05 EP63ULC05 EP63ULD05 $204.00
6 EP63ULB06 EP63ULC06 EP63ULD06 $204.00
10 EP63ULB10 EP63ULC10 EP63ULD10 $204.00
3 4
13 EP63ULB13 EP63ULC13 EP63ULD13 $204.00
15 EP63ULB15 EP63ULC15 EP63ULD15 $204.00
16 EP63ULB16 EP63ULC16 EP63ULD16 $204.00
20 EP63ULB20 EP63ULC20 EP63ULD20 $204.00
25 EP63ULB25 EP63ULC25 EP63ULD25 $204.00
30 EP63ULB30 EP63ULC30 EP63ULD30 $204.00
32 EP63ULB32 EP63ULC32 EP63ULD32 $204.00
40 EP63ULB40 EP63ULC40 EP63ULD40 $210.00
50 EP63ULB50 EP63ULC50 EP63ULD50 $219.00
60 EP63ULB60 EP63ULC60 EP63ULD60 $229.00
63 EP63ULB63 EP63ULC63 EP63ULD63 $229.00
0.5 – EP64ULC0.5 EP64ULD0.5 $300.00
1 – EP64ULC01 EP64ULD01 $269.00
2 – EP64ULC02 EP64ULD02 $269.00
3 – EP64ULC03 EP64ULD03 $269.00
4 – EP64ULC04 EP64ULD04 $269.00
5 EP64ULB05 EP64ULC05 EP64ULD05 $269.00
6 EP64ULB06 EP64ULC06 EP64ULD06 $269.00
10 EP64ULB10 EP64ULC10 EP64ULD10 $269.00
4 3
13 EP64ULB13 EP64ULC13 EP64ULD13 $269.00
15 EP64ULB15 EP64ULC15 EP64ULD15 $269.00
16 EP64ULB16 EP64ULC16 EP64ULD16 $269.00
20 EP64ULB20 EP64ULC20 EP64ULD20 $269.00
25 EP64ULB25 EP64ULC25 EP64ULD25 $269.00
30 EP64ULB30 EP64ULC30 EP64ULD30 $269.00
32 EP64ULB32 EP64ULC32 EP64ULD32 $269.00
40 EP64ULB40 EP64ULC40 EP64ULD40 $272.00
50 EP64ULB50 EP64ULC50 EP64ULD50 $285.00
60 EP64ULB60 EP64ULC60 EP64ULD60 $293.00
63 EP64ULB63 EP64ULC63 EP64ULD63 $293.00
2 Pole
3 Pole
4 Pole
www .

Publications and Reference: See Section 17 for a
complete list of additional product-related publications
7-5
Miniature Circuit Breakers
E2000 Miniature Circuit Breakers
Rev. 1/08
Prices and data subject
to change without notice
Section 7
EP100 Series
1 Pole
EP100 Series, 10 kAIC @120 or 120/240 Vac, Tripping Characteristics B-C-D
Tripping Characteristic
B (3-5X) C (5-10X) D (10-20X) List Price
Poles 10 kAIC In (A) Product No. Product No. Product No. GO-135VB
0.5 – EP101ULC0.5 EP101ULD0.5 $116.00
1 – EP101ULC01 EP101ULD01 $97.00
2 – EP101ULC02 EP101ULD02 $97.00
3 – EP101ULC03 EP101ULD03 $97.00
4 – EP101ULC04 EP101ULD04 $97.00
5 EP101ULB05 EP101ULC05 EP101ULD05 $97.00
6 EP101ULB06 EP101ULC06 EP101ULD06 $97.00
10 EP101ULB10 EP101ULC10 EP101ULD10 $97.00
1
13 EP101ULB13 EP101ULC13 EP101ULD13 $97.00
15 EP101ULB15 EP101ULC15 EP101ULD15 $97.00
16 EP101ULB16 EP101ULC16 EP101ULD16 $97.00
20 EP101ULB20 EP101ULC20 EP101ULD20 $97.00
25 EP101ULB25 EP101ULC25 EP101ULD25 $97.00
30 EP101ULB30 EP101ULC30 EP101ULD30 $97.00
32 EP101ULB32 EP101ULC32 EP101ULD32 $97.00
40 EP101ULB40 EP101ULC40 EP101ULD40 $107.00
50 EP101ULB50 EP101ULC50 EP101ULD50 $113.00
60 EP101ULB60 EP101ULC60 EP101ULD60 $119.00
63 EP101ULB63 EP101ULC63 EP101ULD63 $119.00
0.5 – EP102ULC0.5 EP102ULD0.5 $233.00
1 – EP102ULC01 EP102ULD01 $210.00
2 – EP102ULC02 EP102ULD02 $210.00
3 – EP102ULC03 EP102ULD03 $210.00
4 – EP102ULC04 EP102ULD04 $210.00
5 EP102ULB05 EP102ULC05 EP102ULD05 $210.00
6 EP102ULB06 EP102ULC06 EP102ULD06 $210.00
10 EP102ULB10 EP102ULC10 EP102ULD10 $210.00
2
13 EP102ULB13 EP102ULC13 EP102ULD13 $210.00
15 EP102ULB15 EP102ULC15 EP102ULD15 $210.00
16 EP102ULB16 EP102ULC16 EP102ULD16 $210.00
20 EP102ULB20 EP102ULC20 EP102ULD20 $210.00
25 EP102ULB25 EP102ULC25 EP102ULD25 $210.00
30 EP102ULB30 EP102ULC30 EP102ULD30 $210.00
32 EP102ULB32 EP102ULC32 EP102ULD32 $210.00
40 EP102ULB40 EP102ULC40 EP102ULD40 $216.00
50 EP102ULB50 EP102ULC50 EP102ULD50 $233.00
60 EP102ULB60 EP102ULC60 EP102ULD60 $245.00
63 EP102ULB63 EP102ULC63 EP102ULD63 $245.00
0.5 – EP103ULC0.5 EP103ULD0.5 $343.00
1 – EP103ULC01 EP103ULD01 $304.00
2 – EP103ULC02 EP103ULD02 $304.00
3 – EP103ULC03 EP103ULD03 $304.00
4 – EP103ULC04 EP103ULD04 $304.00
5 EP103ULB05 EP103ULC05 EP103ULD05 $304.00
6 EP103ULB06 EP103ULC06 EP103ULD06 $304.00
10 EP103ULB10 EP103ULC10 EP103ULD10 $304.00
3
13 EP103ULB13 EP103ULC13 EP103ULD13 $304.00
15 EP103ULB15 EP103ULC15 EP103ULD15 $304.00
16 EP103ULB16 EP103ULC16 EP103ULD16 $304.00
20 EP103ULB20 EP103ULC20 EP103ULD20 $304.00
25 EP103ULB25 EP103ULC25 EP103ULD25 $304.00
30 EP103ULB30 EP103ULC30 EP103ULD30 $304.00
32 EP103ULB32 EP103ULC32 EP103ULD32 $304.00
40 EP103ULB40 EP103ULC40 EP103ULD40 $314.00
50 EP103ULB50 EP103ULC50 EP103ULD50 $327.00
60 EP103ULB60 EP103ULC60 EP103ULD60 $342.00
63 EP103ULB63 EP103ULC63 EP103ULD63 $342.00
0.5 – EP104ULC0.5 EP104ULD0.5 $448.00
1 – EP104ULC01 EP104ULD01 $401.00
2 – EP104ULC02 EP104ULD02 $401.00
3 – EP104ULC03 EP104ULD03 $401.00
4 – EP104ULC04 EP104ULD04 $401.00
5 EP104ULB05 EP104ULC05 EP104ULD05 $401.00
6 EP104ULB06 EP104ULC06 EP104ULD06 $401.00
10 EP104ULB10 EP104ULC10 EP104ULD10 $401.00
4
13 EP104ULB13 EP104ULC13 EP104ULD13 $401.00
15 EP104ULB15 EP104ULC15 EP104ULD15 $401.00
16 EP104ULB16 EP104ULC16 EP104ULD16 $401.00
20 EP104ULB20 EP104ULC20 EP104ULD20 $401.00
25 EP104ULB25 EP104ULC25 EP104ULD25 $401.00
30 EP104ULB30 EP104ULC30 EP104ULD30 $401.00
32 EP104ULB32 EP104ULC32 EP104ULD32 $401.00
40 EP104ULB40 EP104ULC40 EP104ULD40 $407.00
50 EP104ULB50 EP104ULC50 EP104ULD50 $425.00
60 EP104ULB60 EP104ULC60 EP104ULD60 $437.00
63 EP104ULB63 EP104ULC63 EP104ULD63 $437.00
2 Pole
3 Pole
4 Pole
www .

om
www.geelectrical.com Control Catalog
Publications and Reference: See Section 17 for a
complete list of additional product-related publications
7-7
Miniature Circuit Breakers
E2000 Miniature Circuit Breakers with UL 489 Approval
Rev. 1/08
Prices and data subject
to change without notice
Section 7
EP100 ULH Series, 10kA, Tripping Characteristics B-C-D
Tripping Characteristic
B (3-5X) C (5-10X) D (10-20X) List Price
Poles 10 kAIC In (A) Product No. Product No. Product No. GO-135VB
0.5 – EP101ULHC0.5 EP101ULHD0.5 $121.80
1 – EP101ULHC01 EP101ULHD01 $101.85
2 – EP101ULHC02 EP101ULHD02 $101.85
3 – EP101ULHC03 EP101ULHD03 $101.85
4 – EP101ULHC04 EP101ULHD04 $101.85
5 EP101ULHB05 EP101ULHC05 EP101ULHD05 $101.85
6 EP101ULHB06 EP101ULHC06 EP101ULHD06 $101.85
1 8 – EP101ULHC08 EP101ULHD08 $101.85
10 EP101ULHB10 EP101ULHC10 EP101ULHD10 $101.85
13 EP101ULHB13 EP101ULHC13 EP101ULHD13 $101.85
15 EP101ULHB15 EP101ULHC15 EP101ULHD15 $101.85
16 EP101ULHB16 EP101ULHC16 EP101ULHD16 $101.85
20 EP101ULHB20 EP101ULHC20 EP101ULHD20 $101.85
25 EP101ULHB25 EP101ULHC25 EP101ULHD25 $101.85
30 EP101ULHB30 EP101ULHC30 EP101ULHD30 $101.85
32 EP101ULHB32 EP101ULHC32 EP101ULHD32 $101.85
0.5 – EP102ULHC0.5 EP102ULHD0.5 $244.65
1 – EP102ULHC01 EP102ULHD01 $220.50
2 – EP102ULHC02 EP102ULHD02 $220.50
3 – EP102ULHC03 EP102ULHD03 $220.50
4 – EP102ULHC04 EP102ULHD04 $220.50
5 EP102ULHB05 EP102ULHC05 EP102ULHD05 $220.50
6 EP102ULHB06 EP102ULHC06 EP102ULHD06 $220.50
2 8 – EP102ULHC08 EP102ULHD08 $220.50
10 EP102ULHB10 EP102ULHC10 EP102ULHD10 $220.50
13 EP102ULHB13 EP102ULHC13 EP102ULHD13 $220.50
15 EP102ULHB15 EP102ULHC15 EP102ULHD15 $220.50
16 EP102ULHB16 EP102ULHC16 EP102ULHD16 $220.50
20 EP102ULHB20 EP102ULHC20 EP102ULHD20 $220.50
25 EP102ULHB25 EP102ULHC25 EP102ULHD25 $220.50
30 EP102ULHB30 EP102ULHC30 EP102ULHD30 $220.50
32 EP102ULHB32 EP102ULHC32 EP102ULHD32 $220.50
0.5 – EP103ULHC0.5 EP103ULHD0.5 $360.15
1 – EP103ULHC01 EP103ULHD01 $319.20
2 – EP103ULHC02 EP103ULHD02 $319.20
3 – EP103ULHC03 EP103ULHD03 $319.20
4 – EP103ULHC04 EP103ULHD04 $319.20
5 EP103ULHB05 EP103ULHC05 EP103ULHD05 $319.20
6 EP103ULHB06 EP103ULHC06 EP103ULHD06 $319.20
3 8 – EP103ULHC08 EP103ULHD08 $319.20
10 EP103ULHB10 EP103ULHC10 EP103ULHD10 $319.20
13 EP103ULHB13 EP103ULHC13 EP103ULHD13 $319.20
15 EP103ULHB15 EP103ULHC15 EP103ULHD15 $319.20
16 EP103ULHB16 EP103ULHC16 EP103ULHD16 $319.20
20 EP103ULHB20 EP103ULHC20 EP103ULHD20 $319.20
25 EP103ULHB25 EP103ULHC25 EP103ULHD25 $319.20
30 EP103ULHB30 EP103ULHC30 EP103ULHD30 $319.20
32 EP103ULHB32 EP103ULHC32 EP103ULHD32 $319.20
EP100 ULH Series (Branch Circuit Protection)
1 Pole
2 Pole
3 Pole

Publications and Reference: See Section 17 for a
complete list of additional product-related publications
7-9
Miniature Circuit Breakers
E2000 Miniature Circuit Breakers
Rev. 1/08
Prices and data subject
to change without notice
Section 7
EP100 UC Series1
1 Pole
EP100 UC Series, 10 kAIC @125 Vdc, Tripping Characteristics B-C
Tripping Characteristic
B (3-5X) C (5-10X) List Price
Poles Std. Pack 6 kAIC In (A) Product No. Product No. GO-135VB
0.5 – EP101UCC0.5 $145.00
1 – EP101UCC01 $121.00
2 – EP101UCC02 $121.00
4 – EP101UCC04 $121.00
6 EP101UCB06 EP101UCC06 $121.00
10 EP101UCB10 EP101UCC10 $121.00
1 12 16 EP101UCB16 EP101UCC16 $121.00
20 EP101UCB20 EP101UCC20 $121.00
25 EP101UCB25 EP101UCC25 $121.00
32 EP101UCB32 EP101UCC32 $121.00
40 EP101UCB40 EP101UCC40 $121.00
50 EP101UCB50 EP101UCC50 $145.00
63 EP101UCB63 EP101UCC63 $163.00
0.5 – EP102UCC0.5 $320.00
1 – EP102UCC01 $267.00
2 – EP102UCC02 $267.00
4 – EP102UCC04 $267.00
6 EP102UCB06 EP102UCC06 $267.00
10 EP102UCB10 EP102UCC10 $267.00
2 6 16 EP102UCB16 EP102UCC16 $267.00
20 EP102UCB20 EP102UCC20 $267.00
25 EP102UCB25 EP102UCC25 $267.00
32 EP102UCB32 EP102UCC32 $267.00
40 EP102UCB40 EP102UCC40 $267.00
50 EP102UCB50 EP102UCC50 $319.00
63 EP102UCB63 EP102UCC63 $360.00
1Not UL approved
2 Pole
www .
El